Patrocinio:
Fecha
Clasif.:
Puesto Dorsal
1 2

2 3

3 24
4 19
5 20
6 4

7 17
8 188
9 359
10 396
11 296
12 119
13 187
14 309
15 378
16 462
17 209
18 420
19 377
20 144
21 152
22 234
23 421
24 376
25 238
26 182
27 160
28 430

I MARATONA DO PORTO

www.runporto.com

02/10/2005

Clasificacion General Masculino

Atleta

RUBEN CHEPKWIK
THOMAS KIPKOSGEI
BEJAMIM SEREN
RUI BORGES
BALTAZAR SOUSA
JONATHAN KIBET
VITOR CORDEIRO
JOSE BRAGA
PAULO JESUS
JOAO TALHAS
JOSE SANTOS
JOSE SANTOS
JOSE FERREIRA
OSCAR ARRANZ
ANTONIO SILVINO
MANUEL FARIA
FERNANDO SANTOS
ANTONIO COSTA
CARLOS FRIAS
VITOR PEREIRA
ABILIO TAVARES
ALBERTO SOARES

AGOSTINHO TEIXEIRA

Ed.

25

25

25

25

25

25

35

40

28

41

46

44

30

38

40

40

32

37

49

29

40

40

37

LEOPOLDO FERNANDES 50

ADAO SILVA

ORLANDO NEVES

EUSEBIO JESUS

FERNANDO SANTOS

Puesto Dorsal Atleta

41

34

35

44

Fj.Et.

M0039
M0039
M0039
M0039
M0039
M0039
M0039
M4044
M0039
M4044
M4549
M4044
M0039
M0039
M4044
M4044
M0039
M0039
M4549
M0039
M4044
M4044
M0039
M5054
M4044
M0039
M0039

M4044

Ed. F.EL  CL.

Apoyo:

Cl.

11

12

13

15

16

4 Km

4 Km 1/2 Maraton

00:00:00

00:13:27

00:13:27

00:14:03

00:14:26

00:13:27

00:14:02

00:14:34

00:14:34

00:14:28

00:15:14

00:16:16

00:14:28

00:15:40

00:15:22

00:15:35

00:15:40

00:14:29

00:17:07

00:17:11

00:17:11

00:17:11

00:14:47

00:17:10

00:15:21

00:16:02

00:17:52

00:17:47

1/2 Maraton

01:05:47

01:05:48

01:05:47

01:10:11

01:11:24

01:05:49

01:11:10

01:15:02

01:15:42

01:17:58

01:16:12

01:19:22

01:15:14

01:19:36

01:18:25

01:20:14

01:20:14

01:15:52

01:23:22

01:23:33

01:23:58

01:23:58

01:15:56

01:23:33

01:16:02

01:24:09

01:27:47

01:25:31

32 Km

32 Km

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:40:11

01:47:49

01:50:22

00:00:00

01:52:24

01:55:40

01:56:38

01:59:07

01:57:48

02:00:27

01:57:02

02:01:12

02:00:26

02:03:36

02:03:17

02:00:05

02:06:19

02:08:03

02:08:27

02:08:27

02:00:00

02:08:03

01:57:10

00:00:00

02:12:48

02:10:22

Neto

Neto

02:22:27

02:23:18

02:27:41

02:27:53

02:29:12

02:34:46

02:35:25

02:36:03

02:37:51

02:40:15

02:40:18

02:40:25

02:41:33

02:42:29

02:44:31

02:45:20

02:46:37

02:47:52

02:48:01

02:49:42

02:52:06

02:52:16

02:52:39

02:54:03

02:55:34

02:55:46

02:56:14

02:56:48

Meta

Meta

02:22:27

02:23:18

02:27:42

02:27:53

02:29:12

02:34:48

02:35:25

02:36:04

02:37:54

02:40:16

02:40:20

02:40:28

02:41:34

02:42:31

02:44:31

02:45:24

02:46:41

02:47:53

02:48:05

02:49:43

02:52:07

02:52:19

02:52:40

02:54:09

02:55:36

02:55:49

02:56:14

02:56:51



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Puesto

368

249

380

11

334

233

379

331

274

321

125

112

394

219

330

218

12

103

335

383

237

465

375

300

416

262

136

307

399

254

409

153

157

150

Dorsal

JOAO OLIVEIRA
MANUEL OLIVEIRA
JORGE AGOSTINHO
JOSE MACHADO
FRANCISO TEIXEIRA
HUMBERTO VARA
SERGIO TOMAS
MANUEL COSTA
JOAQUIM NUNES
MANUEL SILVA
JOSE NUNES
CARLOS PIRES
AMANDIO SILVA
ANTONIO MARTINS
JOSE CAPELA

JOAO GONCALVES
JOAQUIM FERREIRA
PAULO PINTO
MANUEL MOTA
PETER COOPER
ARMANDO MARQUES
AVELINO PEREIRA
LUIS FERNANDES
JOAO SILVA
NORBERTO COSTA
FERNANDO ROCHA

PEDRO FRANCO

FRANCISCO CARVALHO

JOSE CABRAL
EMANUEL MARQUES
PRUDENCIO PEREIRA
SILVERIO TAVARES
RODRIGO ARAUJO

MAXIMIANO BORGES

Atleta Ed. Fj.Et.

27

45

45

42

36

41

25

42

42

48

33

34

43

36

43

33

34

29

39

40

39

60

51

43

48

46

57

45

33

41

45

46

20

42

Cl.

MO0039 17

M4549 3

M4549 4

M4044 10

MO0039 18

M4044 11

MO0039 19

M4044 12

M4044 13

M4549 5

MO0039 20

MO0039 21

M4044 14

MO0039 22

M4044 15

MO0039 23

MO0039 24

MO0039 25

MO0039 26

M4044 16

MO0039 27

M6099 1

M5054 2

M4044 17

M4549 6

M4549 7

M5559 1

M4549 8

MO0039 28

M4044 18

M4549 9

M4549 10

MO0039 29

M4044 19

4 Km

00:17:09

00:17:32

00:17:17

00:17:11

00:17:48

00:17:11

00:18:10

00:18:02

00:17:03

00:17:09

00:17:53

00:17:50

00:17:59

00:15:45

00:18:02

00:17:59

00:17:40

00:17:07

00:18:02

00:18:31

00:18:03

00:17:25

00:17:24

00:18:03

00:16:48

00:18:00

00:17:59

00:18:01

00:17:58

00:19:37

00:15:42

00:19:17

00:17:53

00:19:17

01:23:33

01:24:04

01:25:24

01:24:02

01:24:00

01:25:24

01:33:32

01:27:45

01:23:33

01:25:22

03:03:03

01:29:11

01:29:51

01:25:24

01:27:44

01:27:48

01:26:27

01:25:02

01:27:44

01:29:27

01:29:13

01:27:48

01:27:53

01:27:47

01:26:58

01:31:10

01:31:09

01:29:52

01:31:43

01:29:52

01:19:46

01:34:40

01:27:48

01:34:39

Maraton

02:08:17

02:07:52

02:11:57

02:11:44

02:08:07

02:12:09

00:00:00

02:14:19

02:10:19

02:11:58

02:15:06

02:16:24

02:16:57

02:11:44

02:14:26

02:14:31

02:13:12

00:00:00

02:14:26

02:17:28

02:17:31

02:15:12

02:17:32

02:15:28

02:18:43

02:19:41

02:19:41

02:17:29

02:20:12

02:16:33

02:10:06

02:22:08

02:14:32

02:22:08

32 Km

02:56:46

02:57:46

02:57:59

02:58:57

02:58:46

02:59:09

02:59:44

03:00:00

03:01:34

03:01:55

03:02:53

03:03:01

03:03:10

03:03:48

03:04:01

03:04:29

03:04:34

03:04:53

03:05:10

03:05:09

03:05:19

03:05:30

03:05:53

03:05:47

03:06:35

03:07:01

03:07:20

03:08:03

03:08:13

03:08:02

03:08:28

03:08:31

03:08:36

03:08:37

Neto

02:56:52

02:57:51

02:58:06

02:58:58

02:59:00

02:59:09

02:59:49

03:00:14

03:01:44

03:01:58

03:03:03

03:03:05

03:03:23

03:03:50

03:04:01

03:04:37

03:04:43

03:05:10

03:05:25

03:05:28

03:05:30

03:05:31

03:05:58

03:06:02

03:06:42

03:07:15

03:07:34

03:08:03

03:08:17

03:08:21

03:08:34

03:08:38

03:08:43

03:08:45

Meta



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

241

332

381

183

175

206

329

316

179

347

256

298

120

172

193

412

459

205

264

388

127

317

132

429

130

269

366

402

363

305

167

151

176

208

ANTONIO
TEIXEIRA

JOAO
FONTAO

JOSE
MARTINS

ABILIO
MARQUES

PORFIRIO
SARAIVA

MANUEL
OLIVEIRA

ANTONIO
ARAUJO

JOSE SILVA

ANTOINE
GOMES

PAULO
RIBEIRO

LUIS PIRES

ANTONIO
MIRANDA

JOSE
SOUSA

ANTONIO
SANTOS

CLAUDIO
GASPAR

JOSE
RODRIGUE
S

SILVA
AFONSO

ANTONIO
MOTA

ANTONIO
OLIVEIRA

JORGE
SERRA

JOSE
RODRIGUE
S

HENRIQUE
MELO

FERNANDO
ANDRADE

MANUEL
FERREIRA

HELDER
FRANCISCO

MANUEL
TEIXEIRA

FERNANDO
RAMOS

MANUEL
LOLO

JOSE MOTA

ANTONIO
DINIS

ARMANDO
OLIVEIRA

MARIO
AZEVEDO

ALVARO
MACHADO
ANTONIO
MENESES

45

39

50

44

47

40

51

51

42

48

58

33

46

36

35

50

52

52

39

48

41

50

52

30

44

42

34

46

46

48

44

37

47

M4549

MO0039

M5054

M4044

M4549

M4044

M5054

M4044

M5054

M4044

M4549

M5559

MO0039

M4549

MO0039

MO0039

M5054

M5054

M5054

MO0039

M4549

M4044

M5054

M5054

MO0039

M4044

M4044

MO0039

M4549

M4549

M4549

M4044

MO0039

M4549

11

30

20

12

21

22

23

13

31

14

32

33

34

15

24

10

35

25

26

36

16

17

18

27

37

19

00:17:24

00:18:02

00:17:13

00:18:03

00:16:51

00:19:45

00:17:22

00:19:17

00:18:05

00:17:11

00:17:59

00:19:10

00:18:04

00:18:05

00:17:46

00:19:34

00:18:24

00:19:45

00:17:58

00:19:17

00:17:57

00:21:12

00:19:17

00:20:36

00:20:08

00:18:19

00:17:10

00:20:49

00:20:29

00:19:48

00:17:58

00:18:07

00:19:50

00:19:52

01:27:54

01:27:44

01:29:12

01:29:11

01:29:36

01:34:39

01:27:03

01:29:21

01:32:03

01:28:08

01:31:09

01:34:34

01:31:57

01:31:53

01:30:02

01:30:36

01:24:51

01:34:40

01:31:09

01:34:32

01:30:02

01:37:42

01:35:06

01:38:50

01:37:57

01:34:33

01:24:05

01:40:02

01:39:14

01:36:54

01:31:53

01:32:05

01:38:34

01:38:09

02:19:07

02:14:21

02:24:06

02:17:31

02:19:36

02:22:50

02:14:47

02:16:45

02:21:52

02:18:38

02:21:51

02:23:29

02:21:54

02:21:09

02:20:04

02:20:30

02:10:18

02:23:12

02:21:44

02:25:23

02:19:11

02:27:47

02:25:24

02:28:47

02:28:47

00:00:00

00:00:00

02:31:46

02:30:18

02:28:03

02:24:18

02:24:22

02:31:06

02:31:09

03:08:48

03:09:36

03:10:27

03:10:20

03:10:49

03:10:47

03:11:07

03:11:15

03:11:43

03:11:54

03:12:04

03:12:17

03:12:46

03:13:39

03:13:54

03:13:36

03:13:31

03:13:48

03:14:44

03:15:25

03:16:12

03:14:38

03:16:35

03:17:33

03:18:14

03:19:17

03:19:15

03:20:05

03:20:30

03:20:38

03:21:19

03:21:37

03:21:40

03:22:03

03:08:55

03:09:51

03:10:27

03:10:29

03:10:50

03:11:09

03:11:11

03:11:35

03:11:49

03:11:58

03:12:04

03:12:25

03:12:50

03:13:43

03:13:54

03:13:56

03:14:06

03:14:07

03:14:55

03:15:44

03:16:12

03:16:22

03:16:57

03:17:54

03:18:19

03:19:18

03:19:18

03:20:33

03:20:37

03:20:45

03:21:30

03:21:45

03:22:03

03:22:12



Puest

o

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Dorsa Atleta

|
306

299

164

401

371

141

252

450

447

287

281

190

204

395

154

158

411

181

355

279

382

444

169

159

428

436

242

314

128

340

282

341

266

435

RUI GOMES

JORGE
SERRAZINA

ARNALDO
MARINHO

ABEL BENITO

PEDRO AMORIM

PAULO
RODRIGUES

CARLOS
PRECISO

MANUEL PAZOS

PAULO
CRAVEIRO

ANTONIO
SANTOS

MIGUEL GARCIA 33

MANUEL
MONTEIRO

MARIO
MAGALHAES

JOSE GUIA
JOSE MORAIS

JOAQUIM
MACIEIRA

RUI SOBRAL
JOSE VIEIRA

MANUEL
FERNANDO

DELFIM
VALVERDE

NUNO BARBOSA 31

VITOR COELHO

ANTONIO
PEREIRA

MANUEL
MACIEIRA

FRANCISCO
SERRANO

CRISTOBAL
VALDEZ

ALBERTO
CASTRO

CANDIDO
GARCIA

HUGO
FERNANDES

NUNO LIMA
ALBERTO
GARCIA
OSCAR LEITE

MANUEL LUIS

RUBEN
MARTINEZ

Ed Fi.Et. Cl

31 MO003 38
9

49  M454 20
9

46 M454 21
9

34 MO03 39
9

49  M454 22
9

43 M404 28
4

32 MO003 40
9

47 M454 23
9

25  MO003 41
9

50 M505 11
4
M003 42
9

50 M505 12
4

45 M454 24
9

56 M555 3
9

37  MO003 43
9

48 M454 25
9

33 MO003 44
9

37  MO003 45
9

54 M505 13
4

45 M454 26
9
M0O03 46
9

42 M404 29
4

52 M505 14
4

54  M505 15
4

46 M454 27
9

58 M555 4
9

61 M609 2
9

41  M404 30
4

30 MO003 47
9

41  M404 31
4

35 MO003 48
9

42 M404 32
4

44 M404 33
4

21 Mo03 49
9

4 Km

00:19:4
00:19:1
00:18:1
00:20:2
00:21:1
00:22:3
00:21:2
00:21:3
00:19:5
00:20:2
00:21:2
00:22:3

1

00:18:4
00:19:1
00:18:2
00:19:0
00:19:1
00:19:1
00:22:3
00:19:5
00:20:5
00:17:5
00:22:2
00:19:1
00:20:3
00:22:2
00:19:4
00:20:3
00:21:4
00:20:4
00:21:2
00:18:5
00:19:1

00:19:4

1/2 Maraton

01:36:5
5
01:34:3
4
01:35:3
3
01:37:1
9
01:40:4
8
01:51:5
2
01:42:5
7
01:41:2
5
01:38:1
0
01:40:3
9
01:42:3
5
01:42:3
1
01:34:5
5
01:36:0
4
01:34:4
2
01:37:4
1
01:41:5
5
01:37:4
2
01:42:3
2
01:39:4
5
01:41:3
3
01:32:1
4
01:42:3
1
01:39:3
1
01:40:0
1
01:43:0
8
01:40:2
8
01:41:1
4
01:41:4
4
01:38:0
9
01:42:3
5
01:38:2
4
01:34:2
0
01:36:5
5

32 Km
02:28:2
02:27:4
02:28:5
02:28:2

1
02:32:5
00:00:0
02:36:3
02:34:0
02:31:1
02:34:0
02:35:4
02:34:1
02:27:4
02:32:3
02:29:4
02:30:0
02:37:0
02:30:0
00:00:0
02:33:2

4
02:32:5
02:28:0
02:34:1
00:00:0
02:33:2
02:36:5
02:34:4
00:00:0
02:34:4
02:31:1
02:36:4
02:33:2
02:28:0

02:32:5

Neto

03:22:07

03:22:21

03:22:30

03:22:08

03:23:22

03:23:36

03:23:35

03:23:42

03:24:23

03:24:35

03:24:56

03:25:45

03:26:17

03:26:14

03:26:43

03:26:46

03:27:05

03:27:01

03:27:40

03:27:51

03:28:06

03:28:20

03:28:28

03:28:46

03:28:33

03:29:11

03:29:34

03:29:31

03:29:25

03:29:38

03:29:32

03:30:25

03:30:38

03:30:59

Meta

03:22:1
5
03:22:2
7
03:22:3
3
03:22:3
7

03:23:4
0
03:23:4
8

03:24:0
1
03:24:0
1
03:24:3
3
03:24:4
1
03:25:1
6

03:25:5
7
03:26:1
9
03:26:2
3

03:26:4
3
03:26:4
6
03:27:1
2
03:27:1
5
03:27:5
4

03:28:0
0
03:28:1
9
03:28:3
3

03:28:3
9
03:28:5
4
03:28:5
7
03:29:3
4
03:29:3
8

03:29:4
0
03:29:4
2
03:29:4
7

03:29:5
5

03:30:2
9
03:30:4
8
03:31:1
2



Pues

to

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

Dorsal

162

360

123

235

247

192

390

236

13

124

111

349

414

129

258

135

322

417

263

265

324

351

246

224

406

318

403

413

275

313

118

225

215

251

Atleta

DOUGLAS FRY

AUGUSTO
DOURADO

JOSE SA

MANUEL
SANTOS

JOAQUIM
PAULINO

MARIO
OLIVEIRA

CARLOS
GOMES

JOSE SILVA

JOSE
PARENTE

FERNANDO
SOUSA

ARACELIO
MENDES

JOSE MELO

ANTONIO
SILVA

JOAO HEBIL
MANUEL CRUZ
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